BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 1063

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in lines 2, 6, and 8, in each instance, after "Towson" insert "Commercial"; and in lines 9, 10, and 12, in each instance, strike "(TRD)" and substitute "(B, W, L) (TCRD)".

On page 2, in lines 1 and 29, in each instance, after "TOWSON" insert "COMMERCIAL"; in lines 19, 25, and 28, in each instance, strike "(TRD)" and substitute "(B, W, L) (TCRD)"; and in line 35, strike "60%" and substitute "70%".

On page 3, in line 1, strike "30%" and substitute "25%"; and in lines 9 and 12, in each instance, strike "(TRD)" and substitute "(B, W, L) (TCRD)".